10 km de Valentré

Dimanche 13 janvier 2013
10 km

BESSEDE
RODRIGUEZ
GRATUSSE
DELPY
BRUGALIERES
JOUCLAS
DE BARROS
VINCENT
MONTEIRO
SAILLENS
DOURNES
ROUQUIE
BALDY

LE LAY
CAZAGOU
HALO
FABRE

DROUARD PASCAREL
GRAFFOUILLERE

GRATIAS
CAMPAN
PATERNE
MOUMDY
RACAUD
PRADEL
ROUBERTIES
PAUL
BOUSSAC
MONDON
GAUBERT
BASQUES
BOUQUILLION
BREYSSE
?Dossard
NARDIN
ALBOUYS
EGERMANN
SOULIE
RIVIERE
APICELLA
DAVER
BRECHET
CARDETTI
RESSEGUIER
GALISSAIRE
BARTHEZ
TEHAR
PRADELLE
PETIT
TREMOLLIERES
DE LAMER
ROBERT
MOLINA

Arnaud
Alexis
Cédric
Fabien
JORDAN
Pierre
Christophe
DAVID
Augustin
Jérbme
JULIEN
Sébastien
Jean Marc
Paul
Patrice
Michael
LIONEL
OLIVIER
Frédéric
Jean Charles
Nicolas
Michel

Ali
Christophe
GUY
CYRILLE
Frangis
Guillaume
Yann
GUILLAUME
PATRICK
Josuald
PHILIPPE
#176
JEAN-LOUIS
Christian
Patrick
Christian
FRANCK
Jean Luc
LEOPOLD
CLAUDE
Jean-Luc
Mariam
Franck
Yoann

Afif
Frédéric
Samuel
Gérard
JEAN PHILIPPE
Stéphane
Sébastien

00:33:24
00:34:11
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:35:35
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:56
00:36:24
00:36:32
00:36:36
00:37:16
00:37:28
00:37:32
00:38:02
00:38:05
00:38:12
00:38:28
00:38:43
00:38:53
00:39:06
00:39:26
00:39:30
00:39:30
00:39:31
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:39:41
00:39:50
00:39:52
00:39:56
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:07
00:40:09
00:40:10
00:40:20
00:40:22
00:40:37
00:40:40
00:40:57
00:41:00
00:41:03
00:41:03
00:41:06
00:41:19
00:41:24
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:41
00:41:43
00:41:51
00:41:54
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Senior
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Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior

La passion du running
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SUDRE
BACH

LE TALLEC
LARENAUDIE
MARCHEIX
LACOSTE
GONZALEZ
ROSSIGNOL
LEGRAND
PETIT
CARRENDIER
CARDOSO
FEDRIGO
PRADINES
CHAUSSADE
IMBERT
BLANCO
LAGARRIGUE
BOS
TEULIERES
CAVAILLE
LETELLIER
MOULENE
ALMAYRAC
LAREYNIE
AMELINE
CARLES
JOUVES
LEFEU
NOEL

BA

MAZEL
ARNAUD
LEYMAT
CASTANT
CARMEILLE
AUBERT
BONNET
NASTORG
MORVANT
MACCARINI
VINGES
PONS
GAUTHIER
GALTIER
GALTIE
COULAUD
ARMENGOL
ALBOUY
ROQUES
GODILLON
DELPECH
OULMIERE
MARRE
DELAFOSSE
LERHUN

Yves

ERIC

Hervé
STEPHANE
LAURENT
Pascale
CARLOS
Christian
Frédéric
Pierre
Nicole
JEAN PIERRE
CHRISTIAN
PHILIPPE
DIDIER
JEAN MARC
David
GILLES
Jean Michel
Jean Marc
LIONEL
NICOLAS
PASCAL
Ludovic
PATRICK
Damien
Michel
Lucas
Dominique
Jean Michel

TIDIANE AMADOU

Christophe
ROMAIN
REMI
LAURENT
MAX

Jean Francois
OLIVIER

JEAN PHILIPPE

CYRIL
GILLES
Jean Claude
Pascal
Frédéric
CELIA
VALERIE
HERVE
PATRICE
PATRICK
Olivier
ELISABETH
LAURENT
LIONEL
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
Patrice

00:41:57
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:42:02
00:42:06
00:42:18
00:42:25
00:42:27
00:42:27
00:42:46
00:42:46
00:42:58
00:43:00
00:43:05
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:14
00:43:19
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:35
00:43:41
00:43:42
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:43:56

00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:00
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:05
00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:13
00:44:25
00:44:34
00:44:36
00:44:42
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:44:50
00:44:53
00:45:00
00:45:08
00:45:08
00:45:16
00:45:19
00:45:22
00:45:23
00:45:29
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Senior
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Senior

Vétéran 2
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Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2

Senior

Vétéran 1
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Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
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Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1

La passion du running
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164
165
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169
170

CARMES
MONTAGNE
PIERRICH
GAUCI
CLUZET
GAILHARD
BREL
GARY
ARNAL
GUITARD
BERTRAND
GARRIC
BOITIN
D'HAESE
DURAND
SUAREZ
SALANIE
TEULAT
GRANIOU
MOUILHARAT
GILES
MARROU
BERNADOU
PEREZ
LAFAGE
BOUS
BREL
MONTEIL
FERRO
MARTHON
LASFARGUES
CEBRIAN
MAURIE
DELCAYRE
MARTINEZ
BENAYOUN
ALAUX
TAILLANDIER
MERIGUET
CARRIERE
SERIN
SERIN
MELLET
DEVOS
CAUSSANEL
ROCH
DEBORD
MAZET
BROSSARD
RONTES
DELAHAYE
ROSIES
MAZET
PREVOT
FLEURIOT
TRESSENS
LOUIS

Marie

Cyril
FRANCK
THIERRY
Gilles
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
SAMUEL
Sébastien
Daniel
GUILLAUME
Pascal
MARTIAL
Eric

Enzo

Guy
FRANCOIS
ARMAND
Jean Pierre
PIERRE
Laurent
Valérie
David
Jerome
DAMIEN
Muriel
PASCAL
Robert
NICOLAS
Jean Luc
Didier
Gaby
CHRISTIAN
PATRICE
René
LAURENT
Christophe
MICHEL
JEAN CLAUDE
DAVID
Thierry
Sylvie
FABRICE
Jerbme
BERNARD
Christian
Alain

JEAN CLAUDE
JEAN MARC
Olivier
JEAN PIERRE
Serge
Nathalie
VINCENT
THIERRY
Philippe
ERIC

00:45:34
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:53
00:46:02
00:46:25
00:46:34
00:46:41
00:46:46
00:46:51
00:46:57
00:46:59
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:07
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:11
00:47:16
00:47:22
00:47:35
00:47:36
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:54
00:48:05
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:48:17
00:48:19
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:22
00:48:22
00:48:24
00:48:26
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:48:32
00:48:32
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:41
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:53
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:49:08
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:49:15
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Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Cadet

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1

La passion du running
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176
177
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179
180
181
182
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184
185
186
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188
189
190
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192
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194
195
196
197
198
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200
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
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21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

GARCIA
ROYO
COLMAGRO
MARTINEZ
MORICEAU
DOS REIS
DURAN
GRENIER
GRENIER
LACROIX
GAILLARDIE
VILLIEN
LEFORT
DARNIS
PETIT
MAGREL
MARCOUX
VIGNALS
ERDMANN
SABARDEIL
DUBROUE
CAMPOURCY
PONTHIER
BALSEMIN
BOUDET
HOUDEBINE
GUILLET
GROUSILLIAT
LOUDES
SALVAT
SAMPARA
VILGRAIN
DUPUY
LERHUN
CHABRIER
ALBERT
MARQUES
DUBOIS
LAFUSTE
CANDELIER
MARQUES
TOURNY
DESROCQUES
GALOFRE
CHARLES
PESTOURIE
DAJEAN
GOMY
VAYSSIERE
ALIX
POUJOLS
TOURPIN
GENNESON
VERBIGUIE
WATTEBLED
PAVARD
BACH

Jean Pierre
Michel
Régine
FREDERIC
BRUNO
Frédérique
CHRYSTELLE
Myriam
SYLVAIN
Bruno
CHRISTOPHE
Christian
JEROME
Muriel
Dominique
JEAN-LOIC
Yves
ROSELYNE
ERIC
Christine
NICOLE
Monique
AUDREY
DANIEL
Didier
MICKAEL
JEAN PASCAL
Etienne
Bruno
Thérése
Warren
CHRISTOPHE
ALAIN
Véronique
Alain

Serge

Jean Claude
Sylvie
Nicolas
Lionel
Jerome
FRANCK
Alain
Jacqueline
Anne Sarah
OLIVIER
Yves

Olivier

Cyril
PIERRE MARIE
NATHALIE
DAVID
CORINNE
JEAN LOUIS
Philippe
Ghislaine
Sylvie

00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:18
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:29
00:49:31
00:49:33
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:49:49
00:49:52
00:49:57
00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:10
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:50:17
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:29
00:50:35
00:50:37
00:50:37
00:50:42
00:50:45
00:50:48
00:50:48
00:50:50
00:51:01
00:51:05
00:51:07
00:51:08
00:51:12
00:51:13
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:51:18
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:21
00:51:23
00:51:24
00:51:36
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:45
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:51:58
00:51:58
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Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 3
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1

La passion du running



228
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
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250
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252
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254
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

GOUDOUNESQUE

LAPORTE
FAUSSER
LAFONTAN
FOURNIE
SIMEONE
HALO
BOURGEOIS
BOISSET

DE MARCOS
ROCCHI
PORTAL
ROCA
CERTHOUX
SOULAYRES
MOLTER
MOLTER
HEREIL
CHEDAL
CHIOUKH
NOEL
FOURNET
THOMAS
CASTELNAU
BARRANCO
MICHOT
BEGAUD
CLAYET
NOWAK

BERTHOUMIEUX

FRITTAION
LAIDET
DAUDRIX
SAINT HILAIRE
MOURIGAL
PEYSSON
LAGACHE
SABATIE
STRUCKELY
MAGNE
BORIES
AMAT

NOEL
OUVRARD
CANTALOUBE
FANCELLI
AUSSEL
PETITJEAN
ALLEMAND
BRIAN

VIDAL
TAILLANDIER
MATEO
GRIFFOUL
ROUDAYRE
MARTINHO
MARTIN

Christian
DOMINIQUE
Nadine
SYLVAIN
Emile
Pascal
Jean Pierre
FABRICE
FRANCINE
HELENE
Christelle
DANIEL
Sandrine
Michel

Dominique Amelie

Frangoise
Eric
AGNES
MELANIE
RACHID
AURELIE
YANN
Juliette
Laurence
RAPHAEL
Gilles

Jack
CHRISTIAN
PASCAL
LORA
SARAH
Marc

Eric

JEAN CLAUDE
DANIEL
Fabienne
Pierre
PASCALE
LAURENT
BAPTISTE
Guy
EMMANUELLE
Claudine
Bruno
Christophe
Fabienne
BRIGITTE
BERNARD
JEAN
CHRISTINE
SANDRINE
Patricia
JEAN
Sylvie
Elisabeth
MICHEL
Stéphanie

00:52:00
00:52:04
00:52:13
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:22
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:29
00:52:33
00:52:37
00:52:39
00:52:41
00:52:42
00:52:42
00:52:54
00:52:55
00:52:55
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:05
00:53:11
00:53:21
00:53:23
00:53:29
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:46
00:53:47
00:53:54
00:53:55
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:54:07
00:54:09
00:54:11
00:54:12
00:54:17
00:54:18
00:54:21
00:54:22
00:54:26
00:54:32
00:54:33
00:54:44
00:54:47
00:54:52
00:54:53
00:54:54
00:55:11
00:55:29
00:55:43
00:55:55
00:56:07
00:56:08
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Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Minime

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

La passion du running
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287
288
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292
293
294
295
296
297
208
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

ALBENQUE
CABRIT
AVELINE
ALVAREZ
GALLARD
MONTAGNE
COURTIOL
BAS
MONTAGNE
COURTY
LOUBATIERES
GREGOIRE
ROCH
PAVLAKIS
CASTANT
BONNESTENE
RUBIO

OWEN
TIRTAINE

STRUCKELY-PAOLI

THISSE
CUCCIA
SIROT
BORIE
D'HAESE
LIEVRE
VALET
BERTRAND
PELTIER
BALLAND
LAJAUD
DUPUY
BOUNOUA
ROUBERTIES
GAILLETON
FOURNIE
FOURNIE
RESSEGUIER
BOISSELEAU
GONZALEZ
LAGARDE
DELPON
HEREIL
LAGANNE
SIMON
ROBERT
ADEL
SUAREZ
DAVET
MONTET
COLARDE
RIVIERE
BRUERE
ROSIERES
SALON
SOULIE
RESSEGUIER

Philippe

Jean Yves
Raymond
LAETITIA
PAUL
JULIEN
SAMUEL
Yohann
MARIE-LAURE
STEPHANE
MARIE HELENE
Christophe
Martine
STEPHANIE
Fabienne
FLAVIE
ISABELLE
Arthur
Frédéric
Ingrid
GWENAELLE
KARINE
Michel
VERONIQUE
Deborah
Dominique
Christian
CHANTAL
Jean Marie
PHILIPPE
MELANIE
Jean Christophe
Gilles
CARINE
KATHARINE
Louis

Yves

Denis

Jean Noel
JESUS

GUY

LOIC

JEAN PIERRE
Jacques
THIERRY
PHILIPPE
CHRISTELLE
Jocelyne
CHRISTINE
Sylvie
Jean-Claude
Andrée
ESTELLE
MAGALI
Stéphanie
Sylvie

Marie Berthe

00:56:16
00:56:27
00:56:28
00:56:28
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:55
00:57:00
00:57:02
00:57:11
00:57:16
00:57:16
00:57:17
00:57:22
00:57:27
00:57:31
00:57:31
00:57:32
00:57:38
00:57:39
00:57:40
00:57:41
00:57:43
00:58:08
00:58:09
00:58:19
00:58:26
00:58:29
00:58:36
00:58:39
00:58:40
00:58:44
00:58:55
00:59:00
00:59:01
00:59:09
00:59:19
00:59:20
01:00:00
01:00:08
01:00:13
01:00:15
01:00:16
01:00:20
01:00:26
01:00:31
01:00:39
01:00:42
01:01:24
01:01:24
01:01:31
01:01:31
01:01:31
01:01:36
01:02:21
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Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Cadet

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2

La passion du running



342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

BOURGOUIN
VIDAL
MARRE
MASURIER
ALLIGIER
BRUNET
FILLE-LAMBIE
MARLAS
COURTIOL
MORO
LEGER
HAMELIN
RENAUDIN
BESSONIE
BONNET
GENIEZ
ALBENQUE

MARYLINE
Bernard
ANNE MARIE
Philippe
FLORENCE
GAETAN
Jean-Francgois
DANIEL
Karine
BETTY
SANDRINE
LILIANE
Eliane
DIDIER
Marthe

Serge
Simone

01:02:47
01:02:57
01:03:07
01:04:22
01:06:05
01:06:06
01:08:40
01:08:45
01:09:07
01:09:07
01:10:01
01:10:38
01:11:11
01:11:12
01:12:26
01:14:34
01:17:06

M T M T M MMM ITITTITTNTITII

Senior

Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 4

La passion du running
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